
Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

Silver Women (Évé. 69)  - Interpretive

Katya Kosowan 33.490.00 33.49 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

16 novembre 2017 to 19 novembre 2017

Petawawa SC,SO

Club/RegionRank
1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 3.00 - - - - 2.75 - - - 5.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 3.00 - - - - 2.50 - - - 4.84Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 3.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 8.25Performance - -

3.00 1.75 3.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 7.50Composition - -

3.00 2.00 3.00 - - - - 2.75 - - - 7.74Interpretation of the Music - -

33.49

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 19-nov.-2017 17:34:30

 



Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

Silver Women (Évé. 69)  - Interpretive

Brianne Mills 30.760.00 30.76 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

16 novembre 2017 to 19 novembre 2017

Nepean SC,SO

Club/RegionRank
2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - 2.50 - - - 5.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 7.26Performance - -

3.00 2.50 2.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 7.50Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - 2.50 - - - 7.50Interpretation of the Music - -

30.76

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 19-nov.-2017 17:34:30

 



Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

Silver Women (Évé. 69)  - Interpretive

Marjorie Paquette 30.330.00 30.33 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

16 novembre 2017 to 19 novembre 2017

Asticou,OU

Club/RegionRank
3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.75 - - - - 3.00 - - - 5.00Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.50 - - - - 2.75 - - - 4.84Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - 2.75 - - - 6.99Performance - -

3.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.75Composition - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 2.75 - - - 6.75Interpretation of the Music - -

30.33

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 19-nov.-2017 17:34:30

 



Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

Silver Women (Évé. 69)  - Interpretive

Sara Kosowan 26.590.00 26.59 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

16 novembre 2017 to 19 novembre 2017

Petawawa SC,SO

Club/RegionRank
4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 2.50 - - - 4.16Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 2.00 - - - 5.76Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.51Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

26.59

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 19-nov.-2017 17:34:30

 


